© 2021 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech 2 (M) HF – DocRev4 – 11/2021                                                                                                                    Page 1 of 3
TWN4 MULTITECH 2 HF
TWN4 MULTITECH 2 M HF
13.56 MHZ CONTACTLESS READERS/WRITERS
WITH NFC SUPPORT
The TWN4 MultiTech 2 HF and TWN4 MultiTech 2 M HF readers/writers allow users to read and write to almost any 13.56 MHz tags
and/or labels. They support all major transponder technologies from various suppliers like EM, Fujitsu, ST, NXP, TI etc. and ISO
standards like ISO 14443A/B (T=CL), ISO 15693, ISO 18092 / ECMA-340 (NFC). The latter is supported by mobile phones with

mode 6)UID + r/w public area 7)UID only, read/write on request 8)UID + PAC (Facility Code), r/w on request 9)More information on request
© 2021 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech 2 (M) HF – DocRev4 – 11/2021                                                                                                                    Page 3 of 3
ORDER CODE(S)
TWN4 MultiTech 2 HF:
T4BT-FB2BEL2 USB Black
T4BT-FB2WEL2 USB White
T4BT-FR2BEL2 RS-232 Black
T4BT-FR2WEL2 RS-232 White
T4BT-FB2BEL2-I Option I USB Black
T4BT-FB2WEL2-I Option I USB White
T4BT-FR2BEL2-I Option I RS-232 Black
T4BT-FR2WEL2-I Option I RS-232 White
TWN4 MultiTech 2 M HF:
T4BO-F2 OEM Board
T4BO-F2-I OEM Board Version I
ACCESSORIES